3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ella.Fund

# Date & time

1 2022-10-29
22:54:51

2 2022-10-26
23:02:24

POLYGON

Ox8b5ec2f566189f61170efa22c262ebd?c02al55a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

148.745699999999999363 ella

Transaction Id

Oxa7el1308ac577e0823742

411e3babaS60b484a79767

7f42c30b327af0c782576a

Ox6409fd894511e6202546

9c79086ccabac426ff2dlc

d5a5h838ad65e80535hbd0Of

Amount

+ 0.3775000000000000 v
02 ella

+ 148.36820000000000 v
1637 ella

1/1


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8b5ec2f566f89f61170efa22c262ebd9c02a155a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7e1308ac577e0823742411e3baba560b484a797677f42c30b327af0c782576a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7e1308ac577e0823742411e3baba560b484a797677f42c30b327af0c782576a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7e1308ac577e0823742411e3baba560b484a797677f42c30b327af0c782576a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6409fd894511e62025469c79086cca64c426ff2d1cd5a5b838ad65e80535bd0f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6409fd894511e62025469c79086cca64c426ff2d1cd5a5b838ad65e80535bd0f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6409fd894511e62025469c79086cca64c426ff2d1cd5a5b838ad65e80535bd0f

