3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-29 22:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	POLYGON	
ADDRESS ID	0x8b5ec2f566f89f61170efa22c262ebd9c02a155a	
Token	Balance	
MATIC	0.00000000000000000 MATIC © 0.00 USD	
ella.Fund	148.74569999999999363 ella	

ERC-20 EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2022-10-29 22:54:51	0xa7e1308ac577e0823742 411e3baba560b484a79767 7f42c30b327af0c782576a	+ 0.3775000000000000 02 ella	~
2	2022-10-26 23:02:24	0x6409fd894511e6202546 9c79086cca64c426ff2d1c d5a5b838ad65e80535bd0f	+ 148.36820000000000 1637 ella	~

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of transaction